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FELL CHAMPIONSHIP 2005

 Back

Overall           Cat  OVE  IMO  FIE  GIS  BUT  EDA  SNO  BUR  BEN  SCA  LAN  ROA  Tot

James Senior            -    -   49   49   48   -    49   45   46   50   49   -    385

Peter Jagan       V55  42   37   43   46   45   46   44   39   -    48   47   50   369

Mike Smith        V45  43   40   44   47   43   47   46   40   41   47   -    -    358

Andy Wood              46   46   47    -   46   48   48   46   -    -    -    -    327

Harry Atkinson    V50  41   39   41   43   41   45    -   36   38   -    -    -    324

Sharon Taylor     F    47    -    -    -   47   -    -    38   45   49   48   -    274

Mike Scott             50   47    -   50    -   -    47   44   -    -    -    -    238

Ian Holmes              -    -   50    -    -   -    50   50   49   -    -    -    199

Rob Jebb                -    -    -    -   50   -    -    49   50   -    50   -    199

Mick Ford         V55   -   31   38    -    -   -    43   -    36   46   -    -    194

Mick Watson       V50  36   30   37   42   42   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    187

Nick Helliwell         44   44   46   48    -   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    182

Becky Weight      F45  37   36    -    -    -   48   -    37   -    -    -    -    158

Robin Lawrence          -   50    -    -   49   -    -    -    48   -    -    -    147

Andy Nicoll            49   49    -    -    -   -    -    -    44   -    -    -    142

Kirstin Bailey    F     -   42   48    -    -   50   -    -    -    -    -    -    140

Jamie Robinson         45    -    -    -    -   -    -    43   43   -    -    -    131

Dany Ward              39   43    -   45    -   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    127

Ian Goodyear      V50   -   41   42    -    -   -    -    -    40   -    -    -    123

Pete Jebb         V55  38    -   40    -   44   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    122

Bruce Duncan      V55  40   32    -   44    -   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    116

Andrew Frame      V40   -   34    -    -    -   -    -    35   37   -    -    -    106

Robin Bradbury              48                  49   -    -    -    -    -    -    97

Colin Moses        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   48   47   -    -    -    95

Sue Becconsall    F     -    -   45    -    -   49   -    -    -    -    -    -    94

Adrian Netherwood V40   -    -    -    -    -    -   45   -    39   -    -    -    84

John Egan          -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   41   42   -    -    -    83

Phil Helliwell    V50   -   28   39    -    -   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    67

Alistair Brownlee -    -    -    -    -    -    50   -    -    -    -    -    -    50

Steve Frazer           48                            -    -    -    -    -    -    48

Paul Mitchell      -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   47   -    -    -    -    47

Mark Lathom       V40  -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    46   -    46

Nigel Bedell      V40   -   45    -    -    -   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    45

Mandy Clarke      F     -    -    -    -    -    -   42   -    -    -    -    -    42

Pete Clarke       V50   -    -    -    -    -    -    -   42   -    -    -    -    42

Oliver Fulton     V40   -   38    -    -    -   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    38

Bryan Parkinson   V50   -   35    -    -    -   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    35

Joe Balmforth     V40   -    -    -    -    -    -    -   34   -    -    -    -    34

Sharron Smith     F     -   33    -    -    -   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    33

Neil Barratt      V40   -    -    -    -    -    -    -   33   -    -    -    -    33

Simon Britton      -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   32   -    -    -    -    32

Mick Coffey        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   31   -    -    -    -    31

Allan Webster     V40   -   29    -    -    -   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    29

Emma Helliwell    F     -   27    -    -    -   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    27

Ladies                 OVE  IMO  FIE  GIS  BUT  EDA  SNO  BUR  BEN  SCA  LAN  ROA  Tot

Sharon Taylor          20    -    -    -   20   -    -    20   20   20   20   -    120

Becky Weight           19   19    -    -    -   18   -    19   -    -    -    -    75

Kirstin Bailey              20   20    -    -   20   -    -    -    -    -    -    60

Sue Becconsall          -    -   19    -    -   19   -    -    -    -    -    -    38

Mandy Clarke            -    -    -    -    -    -   20   -    -    -    -    -    20

Sharron Smith           -   18    -    -    -   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    18

Emma Helliwell          -   17    -    -    -   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    17

V40                    OVE  IMO  FIE  GIS  BUT  EDA  SNO  BUR  BEN  SCA  LAN  ROA  Tot

Mike Smith             19   19   20   20   20   20   20   19   20   20    -   -    159

Andrew Frame            -   17    -    -    -    -    -   18   18    -    -   -    53

Adrian Netherwood       -    -    -    -    -    -   19    -   19    -    -   -    38

Steve Frazer           20   -    -    -    -    -     -    -    -    -    -   -    20

Nigel Bedell            -   20    -    -    -   -     -    -    -    -    -   -    20

Paul Mitchell           -    -    -    -    -    -    -   20    -    -    -   -    20

Mark Lathom             -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   20   -    20

Oliver Fulton           -   18    -    -    -   -     -    -    -    -    -   -    18

Joe Balmforth           -    -    -    -    -    -    -   17    -    -    -   -    17

Neil Barratt            -    -    -    -    -    -    -   16    -    -    -   -    16
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V50                    OVE  IMO  FIE  GIS  BUT  EDA  SNO  BUR  BEN  SCA  LAN  ROA  Tot

Peter Jagan            20   18   20   20   20   20   20   19   -    20   20   20   160

Harry Atkinson         19   19   18   18   17   19   -    18   19   -    -    -    147

Mick Ford               -   15   15    -    -   -    19   -    18   19   -    -    86

Mick Watson            16   14   14   17   18   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    79

Ian Goodyear            -   20   19    -    -   -    -    -    20   -    -    -    59

Bruce Duncan           18   16    -   19    -   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    53

Pete Jebb              17    -   17    -   19   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    53

Phil Hellewell          -   13   16    -    -   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    29

Pete Clarke             -    -    -    -    -    -    -   20   -    -    -    -    20

Bryan Parkinson         -   17    -    -    -   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    17
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